Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Clarke
Gurinas
Howard
Hsia
Jermey
Johnson
Mayfield
Nicholls
Panayi
Poll
Tripathi
Vallverdu

Malcolm
Edvinas
Rhys
Thomas
Melissa
Wayne
Jonathan
Mark
Zain
Lawrence
Amit
Diana

MEREIEIEIREIITTEREER

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze

350705B
369678K
322077B
354468A
346630K
365584C
368701G
344189B
368326G
293979E
368442]

366199E

Live
Rating

9NAL 1411K
9NAL 1650L
9NBF 1300L
9NAL 1400L
9NAL 1470K
9NAL 1500L
9NAL 1276P
9ONAL 1442K
9NAL 0000

9NAL 1497K
9NAL 1380L
9NAL 1520K

Live
Rapid

1350L
0000
1230K
1444K
0983K
0000
0000
1397K
1204P
0000
1299K
0000

Standard
Rating

1411K
1909P
1638P
1530P
1470K
1768P
1276P
1442K
0000

1497K
1603P
1520K



